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STX 2 Horses  

 
Chestbar Layout  
 
STX 2 Horses - Single cabin - Chestbar Layout 

 
59.350 € 

STX 2 Horses - Double cabin - Chestbar Layout 
STX 2 Horses - Double cabin - Chestbar Long Layout 
 

61.875 € 
63.875 € 

Stallion Layout  
 
STX 2 Horses - Single cabin - Stallion Layout 
STX 2 Horses - Double cabin - Stallion Layout 
STX 2 Horses - Double cabin - Stallion Long Layout 
 

 
61.750 € 
65.250 € 
67.250 € 

Exclusive – Mercedes Chassis  
  
Mercedes Sprinter 3.5T - Single Cabin - Stallion layout                                            TBC € 
Mercedes Sprinter 4.1T - Single Cabin - Stallion layout                                             TBC € 
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STX 2 Horses - OPTIONS 

 
Description Price 
 
Aluminium Rims 
Automatic gearbox Ford Transit 160 HP 
Camera horses + rear-view 
Closable tack locker 
Feeding table with bowls 
Fixing bar 
Fixing rings 
Head protection pads 
Heated front seats 

 
+ 1.250 € 
+ 2.150 € 

1.500 € 
+ 1.250 € 

+ 595 € 
+ 1.000 € 

+ 150 € 
+ 490 € 

   + 895 € 
Mobile tackbox – Large  
Mobile tackbox — Small 
No window on left side 
RHD - Right Hand Drive 
Sulky door 
Tackbox access (stallion layout) 
Temperature control 
V-Neck 
Window between horse part and cabin 
 

+ 2.250 € 
+ 1.750 € 

0 € 
+ 750 € 

+ 1.000 € 
+ 450 € 
+ 625 € 
+ 750 € 
+ 150 € 
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AKX Horsetrucks & 2 Horses 
Horsetrucks   
    
Mercedes Actros S 2640 — 6x2 319.000 € 
Mercedes Actros L 2651 — 6x2 339.000 € 
    
Option: Pop-Out left side 11.800 € 
    
2 Horses   
    
AKX OPEL Movano 165hp Single Stallion                                        55.300 € 
    
AKX Renault Master 165hp Double Stallion LONG 63.000 € 
    
    
    

 

 

  


